FORT SASKATCHEWAN ELEMENTARY

School Fee Schedule

St			Per Student Fee	
20	21-22		2020-21	Fee Category
\$	30.00	\$	30.00	Activity Fees
\$	45.00	\$	45.00	Activity Fees
\$	45.00	\$	45.00	Activity Fees
\$	45.00	\$	45.00	Activity Fees
\$	45.00	\$	45.00	Activity Fees
\$	45.00	\$	45.00	Activity Fees
\$	45.00	\$	45.00	Activity Fees
\$	30.00	\$	30.00	Activity Fees
\$	10.00	\$	10.00	Activity Fees
\$	42.00	\$	42.00	Activity Fees
\$	42.00	\$	42.00	Activity Fees
\$	53.00	\$	53.00	Activity Fees
\$	40.00	\$	40.00	Lunch Supervision & Activities
\$	80.00	\$	80.00	Lunch Supervision & Activities
	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	Student Fee 2021-22 \$ 30.00 \$ 45.00 \$ 45.00 \$ 45.00 \$ 45.00 \$ 45.00 \$ 45.00 \$ 45.00 \$ 45.00 \$ 30.00 \$ 10.00 \$ 42.00 \$ 53.00 \$ 40.00	Student Fee 2021-22 \$ 30.00 \$ \$ 45.00 \$ \$ 45.00 \$ \$ 45.00 \$ \$ 45.00 \$ \$ 45.00 \$ \$ 45.00 \$ \$ 45.00 \$ \$ 45.00 \$ \$ 45.00 \$ \$ 45.00 \$ \$ 45.00 \$ \$ 30.00 \$ \$ 10.00 \$ \$ 42.00 \$ \$ 53.00 \$ \$ 40.00 \$	Student Student Fee Fee 2021-22 2020-21 \$ 30.00 \$ 30.00 \$ 45.00 \$ 45.00 \$ 45.00 \$ 45.00 \$ 45.00 \$ 45.00 \$ 45.00 \$ 45.00 \$ 45.00 \$ 45.00 \$ 45.00 \$ 45.00 \$ 45.00 \$ 45.00 \$ 45.00 \$ 45.00 \$ 45.00 \$ 45.00 \$ 45.00 \$ 45.00 \$ 30.00 \$ 10.00 \$ 42.00 \$ 42.00 \$ 42.00 \$ 42.00 \$ 53.00 \$ 53.00 \$ 40.00 \$ 40.00